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Parents Questionnaire

Strongly | Agree | Disagree | Strongly Don’t
agree disagree know

My child is happy at this school

72% 27% 0% 0% 1%
My child feels safe at this school

69% 28% 1% 0% 2%
My child makes good progress at this
school 64% 32% 1% 0% 3%
My child is well looked after at this
school 61% 35% 3% 0% 1%
My child is taught well at this school

67% 31% 1% 0% 1%
The school makes sure its pupils are
well behaved 60% 35% 1% 1% 2%
This school deals effectively with
bullying 48% 33% 3% 1% 14%
This school is well led and managed

58% 38% 2% 1% 1%
| am able to speak to a senior
member of staff if | need to 60% 35% 1% 0% 3%
This school responds well to any
concern | raise 54% 37% 4% 0% 1%
| receive valuable information from
the school about my child's progress 62% 31% 5% 0% 1%
My child is given the opportunity to
take part in a wide range of 61% 32% 4% 0% 4%
interesting and enjoyable activities.
There are opportunities for parents to
get involved in the school if they want 55% 38% 2% 0% 5%
to.
| would recommend this school to
another parent 69% 28% 0% 1% 1%
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